
:

:

:

:

:

FinEx CO Sub-Total

5 9 10 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 25

6,663,803.57 0.00 3,162,875.00 0.00 3,162,875.00 32,840,850.18 0.00

6,663,803.57 0.00 3,162,875.00 0.00 3,162,875.00 32,840,850.18 0.00

6,663,803.57 0.00 3,162,875.00 0.00 3,162,875.00 32,840,850.18 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,663,803.57 0.00 3,162,875.00 0.00 3,162,875.00 32,840,850.18 0.00

377,196.43 0.00 202,125.00 0.00 202,125.00 2,622,311.13 0.00

377,196.43 0.00 202,125.00 0.00 202,125.00 2,622,311.13 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

377,196.43 0.00 202,125.00 0.00 202,125.00 2,622,311.13 0.00

7,041,000.00 0.00 3,365,000.00 0.00 3,365,000.00 35,463,161.31 0.00

Agency/Entity Forest Products Research and Development Institute

Operating Unit < not applicable >

Organization Code 19 004 0000000

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2020

Department Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

Particulars

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

PS MOOE Sub-Total

PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL
Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Current Year's 

Accounts Payable TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

Trust Liabilities Grand Total

Remarks
TOTAL

23 247 8 11=(7+8+9+10)1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5)

17,387,663.15 5,626,508.46 9,826,678.57 32,840,850.18

26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 17,387,663.15 5,626,508.46 0.00 29,677,975.18 0.00 0.00 3,162,875.00 0.00

22=(19+20+21)

17,387,663.15 5,626,508.460.00 0.00 3,162,875.00   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 17,387,663.15 5,626,508.46 0.00 29,677,975.18

17,387,663.15 5,626,508.46 9,826,678.57 32,840,850.18

9,826,678.57 32,840,850.18

      MDS Checks Issued 17,387,663.15 5,626,508.46 0.00 29,677,975.18 0.00 0.00 3,162,875.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

17,387,663.15 5,626,508.460.00 0.00 3,162,875.00TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 17,387,663.15 5,626,508.46 0.00 29,677,975.18

1,900,763.15 142,226.55 579,321.43 2,622,311.13

9,826,678.57 32,840,850.18

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,900,763.15 142,226.55 0.00 2,420,186.13 0.00 0.00 202,125.00 0.00

0.00

1,900,763.15 142,226.550.00 0.00 202,125.00   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,900,763.15 142,226.55 0.00 2,420,186.13

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

579,321.43 2,622,311.13

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright 

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel 

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
      Restitution for loss of government 

property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 

Tax, etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,900,763.15 142,226.55 579,321.43 2,622,311.13

0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,900,763.15 142,226.55 0.00 2,420,186.13 0.00 0.00 202,125.00 0.00

0.00

35,463,161.31

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

0.00 19,288,426.30 5,768,735.010.00 0.00 3,365,000.00GRAND TOTAL 19,288,426.30 5,768,735.01 0.00 32,098,161.31

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 248,332,160.60 2,622,311.13 250,954,471.73

10,406,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 11,470,835.60 2,622,311.13 14,093,146.73

  NCA 236,861,325.00 0.00 236,861,325.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 248,332,160.60 2,622,311.13 250,954,471.73

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 147,868,466.24 35,463,161.31 183,331,627.55

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 57,040,423.99 0.00 57,040,423.99

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 43,423,270.37 (32,840,850.18) 10,582,420.19

Total Disbursements Program 191,291,736.61 2,622,311.13 193,914,047.74

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Approved By:

Less: *Actual Disbursements 147,868,466.24 35,463,161.31 183,331,627.55

(Over)/Under spending 43,423,270.37 (32,840,850.18) 10,582,420.19

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 06/01/2021 15:26  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Recommending Approval:

HERRERA MIGUEL CORBANTES

Date: 01/06/2021 Date: 01/06/2021Date: 01/06/2021

VARDELEON RIZZA WELGAS AGGANGAN ROMULO  TAMAYAO
for

















:
:
:
:
:

FinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

5 9 10 14 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 25

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,645,779.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,645,779.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,645,779.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,645,779.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,034,076.26 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,034,076.26 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,034,076.26 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,679,855.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

Agency/Entity Forest Products Research and Development Institute
Operating Unit < not applicable >
Organization Code 19 004 0000000

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of April 2020

Department Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

Particulars

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

PS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE CO
PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
TOTAL PS PS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

Trust Liabilities Grand Total

Remarks
MOOE CO TOTAL

23 247 8 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 131 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5)

8,625,328.42 1,020,450.94 0.00 9,645,779.36

26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,625,328.42 1,020,450.94 0.00 9,645,779.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15 21 22=(19+20+21)

8,625,328.42 1,020,450.940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 8,625,328.42 1,020,450.94 0.00 9,645,779.36

8,625,328.42 1,020,450.94 0.00 9,645,779.36

0.00 9,645,779.36

      MDS Checks Issued 8,625,328.42 1,020,450.94 0.00 9,645,779.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

8,625,328.42 1,020,450.940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,625,328.42 1,020,450.94 0.00 9,645,779.36

1,016,978.71 17,097.55 0.00 1,034,076.26

0.00 9,645,779.36

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,016,978.71 17,097.55 0.00 1,034,076.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

1,016,978.71 17,097.550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,016,978.71 17,097.55 0.00 1,034,076.26

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,034,076.26

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   Disbursements effected through outright 
deductions from claims (please specify...) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel 
benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00      Restitution for loss of government 
property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, 
etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,016,978.71 17,097.55 0.00 1,034,076.26

0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,016,978.71 17,097.55 0.00 1,034,076.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

10,679,855.62

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,642,307.13 1,037,548.490.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 9,642,307.13 1,037,548.49 0.00 10,679,855.62

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 44,903,463.42 58,266,076.26 103,169,539.68

0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 3,221,138.42 1,034,076.26 4,255,214.68

  NCA 41,682,325.00 57,232,000.00 98,914,325.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 44,903,463.42 58,266,076.26 103,169,539.68

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 42,931,442.06 10,679,855.62 53,611,297.68

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 1,972,021.36 1,972,021.36

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 1,972,021.36 45,614,199.28 47,586,220.64

Total Disbursements Program 44,903,463.42 56,294,054.90 101,197,518.32

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Less: *Actual Disbursements 42,931,442.06 10,679,855.62 53,611,297.68

(Over)/Under spending 1,972,021.36 45,614,199.28 47,586,220.64

05/07/2020

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/05/2020 15:21  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Date: 05/07/2020 Date: 05/07/2020 Date:

VARDELEON RIZZA WELGAS HERRERA MIGUEL CORBANTES AGGANGAN ROMULO  TAMAYAO





FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2020

Particulars

2625
27=(23+24+25+26)

1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Forest Products Research and Development Institute

< not applicable >

19 004 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 11,002,034.95 2,577,607.63 0.00 0.00 1,249.00 747,589.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,579,642.58 1,327,873.92 0.00 1,327,873.92 14,907,516.50 0.00 11,003,283.95 3,325,197.28 0.00 579,035.27 14,907,516.50579,035.27

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 11,002,034.95 2,577,607.63 0.00 0.00 1,249.00 747,589.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,579,642.58 1,327,873.92 0.00 1,327,873.92 14,907,516.50 0.00 11,003,283.95 3,325,197.28 0.00 579,035.27 14,907,516.50579,035.27

      MDS Checks Issued 11,002,034.95 2,577,607.63 0.00 0.00 1,249.00 747,589.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,579,642.58 1,327,873.92 0.00 1,327,873.92 14,907,516.50 0.00 11,003,283.95 3,325,197.28 0.00 579,035.27 14,907,516.50579,035.27

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 11,002,034.95 2,577,607.63 0.00 0.00 13,579,642.58 1,249.00 747,589.65 0.00 579,035.27 1,327,873.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,327,873.92 14,907,516.50 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,003,283.95 3,325,197.28 0.00 579,035.27 14,907,516.50

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,343,944.13 29,139.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,578.15 0.00 51,515.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,373,084.08 93,093.18 0.00 93,093.18 1,466,177.26 0.00 1,343,944.13 70,718.10 0.00 51,515.03 1,466,177.26

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,343,944.13 29,139.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,578.15 0.00 51,515.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,373,084.08 93,093.18 0.00 93,093.18 1,466,177.26 0.00 1,343,944.13 70,718.10 0.00 51,515.03 1,466,177.26

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,343,944.13 29,139.95 0.00 0.00 1,373,084.08 0.00 41,578.15 0.00 51,515.03 93,093.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,093.18 1,466,177.26 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,343,944.13 70,718.10 0.00 51,515.03 1,466,177.26

GRAND TOTAL 12,345,979.08 2,606,747.58 0.00 0.00 14,952,726.66 1,249.00 789,167.80 0.00 1,420,967.10630,550.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,420,967.10 16,373,693.76 0.00 0.00 12,347,228.080.00 0.00 0.003,395,915.38 630,550.30 16,373,693.76

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 14,726,316.04 15,529,177.26 30,255,493.30

  NCA 14,036,325.00 14,063,000.00 28,099,325.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 689,991.04 1,466,177.26 2,156,168.30

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 14,726,316.04 15,529,177.26 30,255,493.30

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 10,269,763.53 16,373,693.76 26,643,457.29

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 14,726,316.04 15,529,177.26 30,255,493.30

Less: *Actual Disbursements 10,269,763.53 16,373,693.76 26,643,457.29

(Over)/Under spending 4,456,552.51 844,516.50 5,301,069.01

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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